
Chenôve - 6 rue des Clématites

étage - Plan du type 4 numéro 33 10 - SH 74,00 mème
²

G49-B74

N

S

E

O

4,27 m

3
,5

4
m

3,57 m

2
,7

4
mChambre

3,57 m

Chambre

2
,7

4
m

3,80 m

Cuisine 1
,8

9
m

1,93 m0,80 m

SdB

WC

Entrée

0,80 m

Séjour

1
,6

3
m

0
,8

0
m

3,40 m

3
,6

5
mChambre

Hall

Echelle

0 1m 2m 3m

9,00 m² 9,00 m²

18,00 m² 5,00 m²

Loggia

3,00 m²

10,00 m²

5,00 m²

1,00 m²
2,00 m²

10,00 m²

3,00 m²

Loggia

Patrimoine Orvitis - Document non contractuel - Juin 2024


